Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of January 2021

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
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Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
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precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2

Precinct 2

Precinct 2
Precinct 2

Electric:
Department

storage bdlg
Precinct 3
Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4
Radio Tower

cason ch

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
lighting
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
lighting

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

office

barn

barn
lighting

lighting

Coverage Period
12/17-1/21/21

12/17-1/20/21

Coverage Period
December

Coverage Period
11/2-12/1/20
11/2-12/1/20

Coverage Period
11/18-12/21/20

Coverage Period
11/16-12/16/20

12/16-1/16/21

Coverage Period
12/11-1/14/21
12/7-1/11/21
12/10-1/13/21
12/11-1/14/21

12/11-1/14/21

12/11-1/14/21

12/11-1/14/21
12/11-1/14/21

12/11-1/14/21

12/11-1/14/21

reading
6470

34482

reading

3022.8
273123
811.4

reading

768
965

reading

25400

reading
17812
23397
2602

18152
23551
2602

reading

2771
41118
27997

40858

0.559

41291
0.43

94429
11.255
7972
24822
11.72
95123
23.24
50538

prior reading
6458

33964

prior reading
30185
27254.1
811.1

prior reading
764
964

prior reading
25150

prior reading
17812
23283
2595

17812
23397
2585

prior reading
2715
40785
26976
40622
0

41164
o]

94170

7844
23393

89586

49849

usage
12

518

usage
4.3
58.2
0.3

usage
400
100

usage
250

usage

114

340
154

usage

56
333
1021

28320

67.08

10160
34.4

259
11.255
128
1429
11.72
5537
23.24
689

o

Costs
543.93

$330.62

Costs
$34.08

$946.81
$66.00

Costs
$32.01
$64.59

Costs
$§26.12

Costs
$19.19
$26.30
$37.66
$34.00
$57.85
$40.97
$37.02
$34.00

Costs
$17.07
$64.75

$109.85
$21.12

$2,057.03

$1,061.82

$43.13

$24.05
$158.95

$504.96

$77.89



