Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of January 2021

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	12/17-1/21/21	6470	6458	12	\$43.93
Jail					0	
Courthouse		12/17-1/20/21	34482	33964	518	\$330.62
Water: City of Daingerfield						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		December	3022.8	3018.5	4.3	\$34.08
Jail			27312.3	27254.1	58.2	\$946.81
Annex			811.4	811.1	0.3	\$66.00
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	11/2-12/1/20	768	764	400	\$32.01
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	11/2-12/1/20	965	964	100	\$64.59
Water:	Tri-Special Utility		200000000000000000000000000000000000000			5 <u>4</u> 555555
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	11/19-12/21/20	25400	25150	250	\$26.12
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	11/16-12/16/20	17812	17812	0	\$19.19
Precinct 2	new shop		23397	23283	114	\$26.30
Precinct 2	old shop		2602	2595	7	\$37.66
	lighting					\$34.00
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	12/16-1/16/21	18152	17812	340	\$57.85
Precinct 2	new shop		23551	23397	154	\$40.97
Precinct 2	old shop		2602	2595	7	\$37.02
	lighting					\$34.00
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
					0	
storage bdlg	office	12/11-1/14/21	2771	2715	56	\$17.07
Precinct 3	barn	12/7-1/11/21	41118	40785	333	\$64.75
Precinct 4	barn	12/10-1/13/21	27997	26976	1021	\$109.85
	lighting					\$21.12
Jail		12/11-1/14/21	40858	40622	28320	\$2,057.03
			0.559	0	67.08	
Courthouse		12/11-1/14/21	41291	41164	10160	\$1,061.82
			0.43	0	34.4	
	lighting					4
Extension		12/11-1/14/21	94429	94170	259	\$43.13
M a (107) (Magazine e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			11.255	0	11.255	**
Annex sign		12/11-1/14/21	7972	7844	128	\$24.05
Annex 3		12/11-1/14/21	24822	23393	1429	\$158.95
rigion to the contract and the			11.72	0	11.72	400.00
Annex 4		12/11-1/14/21	95123	89586	5537	\$504.96
0-211-2		40/44 - 12 - 12 -	23.24	0	23.24	A
Radio Tower		12/11-1/14/21	50538	49849	689	\$77.89
cacan ch					0	
cason ch					0	
					0	